I Mele seadsuls 2006

Gren Namr Tid Ort Foédd Datum
60 m inne 1 Mikael Rosenqvist 8.80 Linkdping 1964 13jan
2 Mikael Knutsson 8.97 Linkdping 1963 13jan
3 Mikael Eriksson 9.38 Linkdping 1967 13jan
4 Tommy Gustavsson 10.6 Linkdping 1949 13jan
1 Kerstin Roback 10.58 Linkdping 1953 13jan
100 m ute 1 David Nilsson 12.63 Norrkdping 1978 17 jun
1 Kerstin Ekdahl 16.43 Ystad 1957 27 jun
2 Ing-Marie Persson 18.9 Ystad 1945 27 jun
200 m ute 1 David Nilsson 26.28 Linkdping 1978 04 aug
2 John Hansson 26.59 Linkdping 1980 04 aug
1 Kerstin Ekdahl 32.71 Ystad 1957 28jun
2 Ing-Marie Persson 38.78 Ystad 1945 28jun
400 m ute 1 Eric Hagelin 51.38 Norrkdéping 1989 23 aug
2 David Nilsson 54.67 Norrkdping 1978 17 jun
3 Mikael Eriksson 65.62 Ystad 1967 29jun
4 Sven-Ake Persson 82.24 Linkdping 1944 04 aug
1 Kerstin Ekdahl 71.49 Ystad 1957 29jun
2 Ing-Marie Persson 86.06 Ystad 1945 29jun
400 m inne 1 Eric Hagelin 51.38 Linkdping 1989 27 jan
2 Bernt Magnusson 87.06 Huddinge 1933 09 feb
800 m ute 1 Eric Hagelin 1.52.43 Karlskrona 1989 16 jun
2 Johan Hydén 1.54.21 Karlstad 1989 28 jul
3 Christian Tunek 1.57.22 Sollentuna 1989 08 jul
4 David Nilsson 2.05.8 Mjolby 1978 12 aug
5 John Hansson 2.08.02 Linkdping 1980 04 aug
6 Ismail Muktar Sharif 2.10.39 Norrkdping 1992 31 maj
7 Johan Lindgren 2.13.8 Mjolby 1979 12 aug
8 Alexander Abrahamsson 2.17.9 Mjolby 1994 12 aug
9 Mikael Rosenqvist 2.21.7 Mjolby 1964 12 aug
10 Fabian Byléhn 2.23.98 Stockholm 1995 25 maj
11 Mikael Knutsson 2.24.6 Mjolby 1963 12 aug
12 David Karlsson 2.29.18 Norrkdping 1992 31 maj
13 Mikael Eriksson 2.33.01 Ystad 1967 27 jun
14 Albin Olofsson 2.45.2 Mjolby 1995 12 aug
15 Ake Palmgqvist 2.46.1 Mjolby 1946 12 aug
16 Lennart Hagg 2.46.3 Mjolby 1962 12 aug
17 Ehsbiérn Holmquist 3.03.9 Mjolby 1946 12 aug
18 Bernt Magnusson 3.15.2 Mjolby 1933 12 aug
1 Sandra Byléhn 2.23.30 Norrkdping 1992 31 maj
2 Angelica Ring 2.30.97 Stockholm 1993 23jul
3 Johanna Weddfelt 2.38.5 Linkdping 1994 10 maj
4 Annie Blomberg 2.52.3 Mjolby 1969 12 aug
5 Rosie-Marie Fors 2.54.7 Mjolby 1967 12 aug
6 Anneli Gunhardson 3.00.6 Mjolby 1958 12 aug
7 Jill Olsson 3.02.5 Mjolby 1960 12 aug
8 Marie-Louise Wanqvist 3.184 Mjolby 1947 12 aug

9 Ing-Marie Persson 3.21.88 Ystad 1945 27 jun
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Johan Hydén

Eric Hagelin
Christian Tunek
Jens Jonasson
David Nilsson
Johan Lindgren
Jonas Schedin
Ismail Muktar Sharif
Alexander Abrahamsson
Fabian Byléhn
David Karlsson
Gunnar Grimsdal
Mikael Rosenqvist
Mikael Knutsson
Martin Hessler
Mattias Sjoberg
Mikael Eriksson
Lars Eriksson
Daniel Ericsson
Ghazi Putrus
Albin Olofsson
Ake Palmgvist
Pierre Hultsten
Lennart Lindell
Eddie Ekholm
Bernt Magnusson

Susanne Reiman
Kerstin Wuopio

Emelie Ring

Kerstin Roback
Marie-Louise Wanqvist

Alexander Abrahamsson
Gunnar Grimsdal
Albin Olofsson

Angelica Ring

Johan Hydén

Eric Hagelin
David Nilsson
John Hansson
Karl Andersson
Alexander Abrahamsson
Gunnar Grimsdal
Mikael Rosenqvist
Mikael Knutsson
Mikael Eriksson
Ake Palmgvist
Lennart Hagg
Eddie Ekholm

Jan Persson
Bernt Magnusson
Jan Andersson

Sandra Byléhn
Susanne Reiman
Kerstin Ekdahl
Caroline Svensson
Anneli Gunhardson
Mia Lundh

Jill Olsson

Evy Oberg
Marie-Louise Wéanqvist
Ing-Marie Persson

1.55.28
15551
1.55.88
2.06.55
2.07.27
2.08.44
2.10.76
2.15.16
2.18.36
2.22.07
2.22.25
2.24.68
2.25.10
2.25.67
2.25.98
2.33.56
2.36.60
2.38.39
2.41.86
2.42.44
2.45.50
2.46.86
2.50.47
2.53.49
2.59.11
3.32.06

2.41.20
2.57.15
2.57.96
3.16.28
3.25.30

2.54.27
2.56.24
3.35.32

3.22.60

3.52.45
3.55.38
4.26.6
4.31.5
4.44.26
4.47.8
4.53.5
4.54.6
4.55.6
5.20.07
5.29.3
5.40.8
5.42.8
5.43.5
6.39.99
6.44.26

4.48.86
5.14.36
5.36.14
5.42.86
6.05.13
6.06.04
6.14.71
6.29.20
6.43.0

6.44.65

Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping

Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping

Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping

Linkdping

Karlskrona
Stockholm
Mjolby
Mjolby
Sollentuna
Mjolby
Mjolby
Mjolby
Mjolby
Ystad
Mjolby
Mjolby
Mjolby
Mjolby
Linkdping
Ystad

Helsingborg
Ystad

Ystad

Ystad

Ystad
Linkdping
Ystad

Ystad
Mjolby
Ystad

1989
1989
1989
1979
1978
1979
1980
1992
1994
1995
1992
1994
1964
1963
1979
1980
1967
1950
1994
1957
1995
1946
1992
1959
1997
1933

1969
1967
1996
1953
1947

1994
1994
1995

1993

1989
1989
1978
1980

1992

1994
1994
1964
1963
1967
1946
1962
1997
1961
1933
1936

1992
1969
1957
1964
1958
1967
1960
1953
1947
1945

07 feb
07 feb
21 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
13 jan
07 feb
07 feb
13 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
07 feb
13 jan

07 feb
07 feb
13 feb
13 jan
07 feb

16 mar
16 mar
27 jan

13 feb

16 jun
22 jul

26 aug
26 aug
12 sep
26 aug
26 aug
26 aug
26 aug
28 jun
26 aug
26 aug
26 aug
26 aug
04 aug
28 jun

13 jul

28 jun
28 jun
28 jun
28 jun
04 aug
28 jun
28 jun
26 aug
28 jun
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1 Johan Hydén
2 Jonny Bjork
3 John Hansson
4 David Nilsson
5 Ismail Muktar Sharif
6 Alexander Abrahamsson
7 David Karlsson
8 Martin Hessler
9 Mikael Rosenqyvist
10 Karl Andersson
11 Mikael Knutsson
12 Gunnar Grimsdal
13 Mikael Eriksson
14 Ake Palmqvist
15 Par Soderholm
16 Lars Eriksson
17 Pierre Hultsten
18 Eddie Ekholm
19 Berth Ring
20 Bernt Magnusson

1 Sandra Byléhn

2 Susanne Reiman
3 Angelica Ring

4 Evy Oberg

5 Kerstin Roback
6 Emelie Ring

1 Alexander Abrahamsson

1 Christian Tunek
2 Jens Jonasson
3 Johan Lindgren
4 David Nilsson
5 Jonas Ekblom
6 Anders Bagge
7 Ismail Muktar Sharif
8 David Karlsson

9 Mikael Rosenqyvist
10 Karl Andersson
11 Gunnar Grimsdal
12 Mikael Eriksson
13 Ake Palmgqvist
14 Albin Olofsson
15 Eddie Ekholm
16 Lars Eriksson
17 Berth Ring

1 Susanne Reiman
2 Angelica Ring

3 Anneli Gunhardson
4 Emelie Ring

1 Ismail Muktar Sharif
2 Andreas Stenmark
3 Johan Hammarlund
4 Mikael Rosenqvist
5 Johan Johansson
6 Karl Andersson
7 Soren Sand
8 Erik Axelsson
9 Ake Palmqvist
10 Mikael Eriksson
11 Ehsbiérn Holmquist
12 Lennart Hagg

3.53.90
4.20.90
4.27.18
4.33.13
4.44.48
4.56.71
4.59.29
5.00.93
5.01.93
5.04.79
5.05.02
5.08.92
5.17.85
5.33.42
5.34.43
5.36.06
6.04.11
6.12.25
6.31.04
7.13.02

4.48.07
5.19.32
5.44.46
6.21.99
6.32.02
6.41.68

6.18.44

5.47.42
5.48.33
6.01.23
6.09.04
6.25.52
6.26.55
6.28.30
6.51.14
6.53.92
7.10.98
7.14.94
7.23.14
7.23.53
7.44.17
7.45.62
7.45.86
8.28.00

7.18.49
7.49.51
8.23.76
8.42.19

10.06.9
10.12.2
10.20.5
10.42.5
10.50.3
10.53.9
11.09.0
11.12.3
11.37.2
12.15.2
12.31.5
13.05.6

Eskilstuna
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Huddinge

Stockholm
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping

Lidkdping

Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping

Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping
Linkdping

Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby
Mjélby

1989
1977
1980
1978
1992
1994
1992
1979
1964
1992
1963
1994
1967
1946
1959
1950
1992
1997
1949
1933

1992
1969
1993
1953
1953
1996

1994

1989
1979
1979
1978
1985
1959
1992
1992
1964
1992
1994
1967
1946
1995
1997
1950
1949

1969
1993
1958
1996

1992
1971
1972
1964
1980
1992
1961
1959
1946
1967
1946
1962

02 mar
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
27 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
09 feb

09 mar
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan
10 jan

07 sep

15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec

15 dec
15 dec
15 dec
15 dec

20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj
20 maj



13 Bernt Magnusson 14.01.1 Mjolby 1933 20 maj

1 Sandra Byléhn 10.45.78 Norrtélje 1992 08 aug
2 Susanne Reiman 11.13.3 Mjolby 1969 20 maj
3 Maria Rénndahl 11.15.3 Mjolby 1990 20 maj
4 Kerstin Ekdahl 11.27.6 Mjolby 1957 20 maj
5 Lena Roénndahl 11.50.4 Mjolby 1990 20 maj
6 Anneli Gunhardson 12.46.9 Mjolby 1958 20 maj
7 Marie-Louise Wanqvist 14.43.8 Mjolby 1947 20 maj
3000 m inne 1 Michael Carlsson 10.00.88 Linkdping 1966 13jan
2 Andreas Stenmark 10.43.57 Huddinge 1971 10feb
3 Mikael Knutsson 10.55.73 Linkdping 1963 13jan
4 Mikael Rosenqvist 10.57.11 Linkdping 1964 13jan
1 Susanne Reiman 11.10.03 Linkdping 1969 13jan
5000 m 1 Jens Jonasson 16.10.94 Linkdping 1979 04 aug
2 David Nilsson 16.17.25 Norrkdping 1978 17 jun
3 Jonny Bjork 16.32.8  Mjolby 1977 10jun
4 Jonas Schedin 16.47.9  Mijolby 1980 10 jun
5 Anders Bagge 17.51.2  Mjolby 1959 10 jun
6 Andreas Stenmark 18.09.35 Ystad 1971 27 jun
7 Gunnar Grimsdal 18.45.2  Mjodlby 1994 10 jun
8 Mikael Knutsson 19.09.1  Mjolby 1963 10 jun
9 Mikael Rosenqvist 19.10.4  Mjodlby 1964 10 jun
10 Ghazi Putrus 19.48.71 Ystad 1957 27 jun
11 Orjan Oberg 19.49.51  Ystad 1967 27 jun
12 Mikael Eriksson 20.01.99 Ystad 1967 27 jun
13 Séren Sand 20.04.8  Mjolby 1961 10 jun
14 Albin Olofsson 21.09.1  Mjolby 1995 10 jun
15 Eddie Ekholm 21.30.4  Mjélby 1997 10 jun
16 Lennart Hagg 23.28.6  Mjolby 1962 10 jun
17 Jan Andersson 23.52.90 Ystad 1936 27 jun
18 Bernt Magnusson 24.26.9  Mjolby 1933 10jun
1 Susanne Reiman 19.10.51 Ystad 1969 27 jun
2 Maria Ronndahl 19.27.8  Mjolby 1990 10 jun
3 Kerstin Ekdahl 20.08.39 Ystad 1957 27 jun
4 Lena Ronndahl 20.19.0 Mjolby 1990 10 jun
5 Caroline Svensson 20.45.03 Ystad 1964 27 jun
6 Anna Jonsson 21.40.46 Ystad 1971 27 jun
7 Anneli Gunhardson 22.04.10 Ystad 1958 27 jun
8 Jill Olsson 23.07.74 Ystad 1960 27 jun
9 Evy Oberg 23.25.32 Ystad 1953 28jun
10 Marie-Louise Wanqvist 24.36.14 Ystad 1947 27 jun
10000 m 1 Jens Jonasson 33.425 Mjolby 1979 19 aug
2 Andreas Stenmark 39.12.14 Ystad 1971 29jun
3 Mikael Rosenqyvist 39.26.7 Mjolby 1964 19 aug
4 Ake Palmqvist 39.45.1 Mjolby 1946 19 aug
5 Ghazi Putrus 42.56.57 Ystad 1957 29jun
6 Lennart Hagg 46.19.8 Mjolby 1962 19 aug
7 Jan Andersson 49.35.82 Ystad 1936 29jun
8 Bernt Magnusson 50.19.2 Mjolby 1933 19 aug
1 Susanne Reiman 40.41.46 Ystad 1969 29 jun
2 Kerstin Ekdahl 42.03.0 Mjolby 1957 19 aug
3 Caroline Svensson 42.55.80 Ystad 1964 29 jun
4 Evy Oberg 49.38.38 Ystad 1953 29jun
5 Marie-Louise Wanqvist 51.10.1 Mjolby 1947 19 aug
Halvmaraton 1 Jonny Bjork 1.13.32  Stockholm 1977 06 sep
2 Jonas Schedin 1.17.17 Ljungsbro 1980 11 maj
3 Jonas Ekblom 1.20.08  Stockholm 1985 06 sep

4 Anders Bagge 1.24.42 Motala 1959 26 jul



Maraton

5 Andreas Stenmark
6 Hannes Wikander
7 Mikael Knutsson
8 Daniel Svensson
9 Ake Palmqvist
10 Mikael Rosengvist
11 Johan Hammarlund
12 Martin Hessler
13 David Askenteg
14 Per Lindh
15 Par Soéderholm
16 Ingemar Andersson
17 Finn Sjogren
18 Stefan Strom
19 Erik Axelsson
20 Johan Johansson
21 Mikael Eriksson
22 Sven Andersson
23 Lennart Lindell
24 Ghazi Putrus
25 Lennart Andersson
26 Anders Sederstrom
27 Hans Lingenhult
28 Lars Eriksson
29 Johan Rasmusson
30 Tobias Israelsson
31 Jan Persson
32 Jan Andersson
33 Ulf Thornberg
34 Hakan Andersson Il
35 Hakan Eriksson
36 Lars Andersson
37 Erik Edston
38 Sven-Ake Persson
39 Bernt Magnusson
40 Jimmy Alenius

1 Maria Rénndahl
2 Susanne Reiman
3 Anna Jonsson
4 Caroline Svensson
5 Lena Rénndahl
6 Anna-Karin Andersson
7 Anneli Gunhardson
8 Evy Oberg
9 Gesine Roth-Ljungman
10 Anneli Alenius
11 Jill Olsson
12 Lena Andersson |
13 Emma Erlandsson
14 Kerstin Wuopio
15 Marie-Louise Wanqvist

16 Kerstin Haag-Samuelsson

17 Eva Toérnvall
18 Karin Samuelsson

1 Jens Jonasson
2 Jonny Bjork
3 Per Andersson
4 Anders Bagge
5 Andreas Stenmark
6 Ake Palmqyvist
7 Daniel Svensson
8 Sven Andersson
9 Par Soderholm
10 Johan Hammarlund

1.25.20
1.25.55
1.26.25
1.26.56
1.28.37
1.29.19
1.29.20
1.29.32
1.29.46
1.29.56
1.30.01
1.30.06
1.30.58
1.32.27
1.33.33
1.35.09
1.37.21
1.37.29
1.38.28
1.39.15
1.39.20
1.40.29
1.41.20
1.41.27
1.42.40
1.44.13
1.45.27
1.46.05
1.48.48
1.50.25
1.54.33
1.54.56
1.56.04
1.57.22
1.57.42
2.19.08

1.25.46
1.29.09
1.34.56
1.35.36
1.36.34
1.40.18
1.42.56
1.47.51
1.48.03
1.48.47
1.51.02
1.51.09
1.53.39
1.56.34
1.58.02
2.00.16
2.03.06
2.10.16

2.35.58
2.48.07
2.51.22
2.51.59
2.58.35
3.10.10
3.20.14
3.22.41
3.22.58
3.23.57

Malmo
Stockholm
Stockholm
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Goteborg
Ljungsbro
Goteborg
Motala
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Goteborg
Motala
Stockholm
Goteborg
Mariehamn
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Mariehamn
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg

Goteborg
Goteborg
Stevenage
Goteborg
Mariehamn
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg

Vaxjo

Kiel

Prag
Amsterdam
Stockholm
Malmd

Kiel
Kdpenhamn
Stockholm
Stockholm

1971 12 apr
1985 06 sep
1963 06 sep
1976 17 maj
1946 13 okt
1964 06 sep
1972 17 maj
1979 06 sep
1981 17 maj
1971 17 maj
1959 11 maj
1962 17 maj
1965 26 jul
1977 17 maj
1959 17 maj
1980 17 maj
1967 06 sep
1959 10 maj
1959 06 sep
1957 17 maj
1956 26 jul
1955 06 sep
1947 17 maj
1950 26 okt
1965 17 maj
1980 17 maj
1961 17 maj
1936 15 okt
1951 06 sep
1961 26 okt
1963 17 maj
1952 06 sep
1948 14 okt
1944 17 maj
1933 16 okt
1966 17 maj

1990 17 maj
1969 17 maj
1971 02 nov
1964 17 maj
1990 26 okt
1963 17 maj
1958 17 maj
1956 17 maj
1960 17 maj
1966 17 maj
1960 17 maj
1962 17 maj
1990 17 maj
1967 17 maj
1947 17 maj
1957 17 maj
1956 17 maj
1984 17 maj

1979 18 okt
1977 23feb
1981 11 maj
1959 19 okt
1971 31 maj
1946 12 apr
1976 23feb
1959 18 maj
1959 31 maj
1972 31 maj



BT asfalt 2,5 KM

BT terrang 2,5 KM

BT asfalt 5 KM
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Mikael Rosenqvist
Par Sjokvist
Ingemar Andersson
Andreas Carlsson
Anders Sederstrom
Thomas Ericsson
Joel Sjokvist

Hans Lingenhult
Jan Persson
Tommy Adolfsson
UIf Thornberg

Lars Andersson
Arne Lager

Susanne Reiman
Kerstin Ekdahl
Caroline Svensson
Elin Jacobsson

Eva Tornvall

Anneli Gunhardson
Anna-Karin Andersson
Gesine Roth-Ljungman
Malin Drotz

Marianne Ostling

Ismail Muktar Sharif
Pierre Hultsten
Martin Wuopio
Eddie Ekholm
Henning Svensson
David Wuopio

Martin Wuopio
Eddie Ekholm
Pierre Hultsten
Urban Christell
David Wuopio

Jens Jonasson
Jonny Bjork

Jonas Schedin
Christian Tunek
David Nilsson

Per Andersson
Johan Lindgren
Mattias Zackrisson
Anders Bagge
Andreas Stenmark
Alexander Abrahamsson
Johan Hammarlund
Daniel Svensson
Ismail Muktar Sharif
Gunnar Grimsdal
Erik Helander
Mikael Knutsson
David Karlsson
Martin Hessler
Mikael Rosenqvist
Per Christell
Ingemar Andersson
Jan Svensson

Ake Palmgvist

Karl Andersson
Soéren Sand

Stefan Lundin
Mikael Eriksson

3.27.52
3.28.06
3.30.32
3.38.59
3.43.07
3.58.40
4.08.37
4.17.20
4.19.53
4.29.29
4.32.16
4.45.38
5.14.16

3.16.04
3.16.27
3.39.13
3.53.19
3.57.08
3.58.39
4.10.49
4.16.37
4.17.44
5.22.41

8.04
9.30
9.49
10.41
13.21
13.31

9.46
10.04
10.11
13.38
13.53

15.39
16.00
16.22
16.27
16.28
16.32
16.35
16.56
17.25
17.55
17.58
18.03
18.05
18.05
18.12
18.16
18.19
18.20
18.20
18.40
18.51
19.10
19.15
19.17
19.21
19.32
19.50
19.52

Stockholm
Berlin
Stockholm
Stockholm
Amsterdam
Stockholm
Berlin
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Vaxjo

Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Vaxjo

Berlin

Stockholm
Stockholm
Berlin

Stockholm
Stockholm

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK

Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
OK Roxen
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
IFK Lkpg
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK
Akele
SIK
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK
Akele

1964
1986
1962
1977
1955
1961
1985
1947
1961
1947
1951
1952
1934

1969
1957
1964
1974
1956
1958
1963
1960
1985
1972

1992
1992
1997
1997
1999
2000

1997
1997
1992
1997
2000

1979
1997
1980
1989
1978
1981
1979
1986
1959
1971
1994
1972
1976
1992
1994
1968
1963
1992
1976
1964
1980
1962
1960
1946
1992
1961
1989
1967

31 maj
28 sep
31 maj
31 maj
19 okt
31 maj
28 sep
31 maj
31 maj
31 maj
31 maj
31 maj
18 okt

31 maj
31 maj
31 maj
18 okt
28 sep
31 maj
31 maj
28 sep
31 maj
31 maj

08 mar
01 apr
01 apr
08 mar
08 mar
08 mar

15 apr
08 apr
15 apr
08 apr
15 apr

01 apr
08 mar
08 mar
01 apr
08 mar
01 apr
08 mar
01 apr
01 apr
01 apr
01 apr
08 mar
08 mar
01 apr
01 apr
01 apr
01 apr
08 mar
01 apr
01 apr
01 apr
08 mar
01 apr
08 mar
01 apr
01 apr
01 apr
01 apr



BT terrang 5 KM

Lidingd F10 1,7 KM
Lidingd F12 3 KM

Lidingd F14 3 KM
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19
20

Erik Axelsson
Andreas Carlsson
Staffan Svensson
Hakan Andersson Il
Tommy Karlsson
Lennart Hagg
Tommy Adolfsson
Karl Christell
Tomas Christell

Susanne Reiman
Kajsa Westerberg
Maria Rénndahl
Jenny Asp-Andersson
Gunilla Ekholm
Britta Norén
Veronica Simila
Kerstin Wuopio
Annie Blomberg
Evy Oberg
Madelene Svensson
Marianne Ostling
Helen Svensson

Jonny Bjork

Jens Jonasson
Per Andersson
Jonas Schedin
David Nilsson
Mattias Zackrisson
John Hansson
Jonas Ekblom
Anders Bagge
Johan Hammarlund
Gunnar Grimsdal
Andreas Stenmark
Erik Helander
Mikael Rosenqvist
Mikael Knutsson
Hans-Goran Arvidsson
Martin Hessler
Karl Andersson
Soéren Sand

Ake Palmgvist
Erik Axelsson

Jan Svensson
Stefan Lundin
Mikael Eriksson
Staffan Svensson
Lennart Hagg
Tommy Adolfsson
Karl Christell
Tomas Christell

Anna Stavlind

Maria Rénndahl

Jenny Asp-Andersson
Gunilla Ekholm

Britta Norén

Johanna Abrahamsson

Emelie Ring

Johanna Weddfelt

20.06
20.26
20.33
22.04
23.01
23.03
23.13
26.31
26.31

19.05
19.28
19.29
20.37
21.25
21.27
21.44
22.21
22.37
22.49
25.05
25.30
27.39

15.32
15.38
16.04
16.09
16.15
16.34
16.45
17.17
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.48
18.01
18.16
18.25
18.26
18.52
18.53
19.00
19.02
19.23
19.29
19.46
20.18
20.27
22.22
22.26
26.13
26.44

18.44
19.30
21.11
21.52
22.18
7.39
13.05

12.36

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK

SIK

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK

Akele
SIK

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
OK Roxen
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
IFK Lkpg
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK
SIK
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
SIK
SIK

LGIF

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

1959
1977
1956
1961
1956
1962
1947
1993
1963

1969
1987
1990
1967
1969
1990
1967
1967
1969
1953

1972

1977
1979
1981
1980
1978
1986
1980
1985
1959
1972
1994
1971
1968
1964
1963
1962
1976
1992
1961
1946
1959
1960
1989
1967
1956
1962
1947
1993
1963

1970
1990
1967
1969
1990

08 mar
08 mar
01 apr
01 apr
08 mar
01 apr
01 apr
08 mar
01 apr

08 mar
08 mar
08 mar
08 mar
01 apr
01 apr
01 apr
08 mar
08 mar
08 mar
01 apr
08 mar
01 apr

15 apr
08 apr
15 apr
15 apr
08 apr
08 apr
15 apr
15 apr
08 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
08 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
08 apr
08 apr
08 apr
08 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr

15 apr
08 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr



Lidingd F15 3 KM
Lidingd F17 4 KM
Lidingd P8 1,7 KM
Lidingd P10 1,7 KM

Lidingd P11 1,7 KM

Lidingd P13 3 KM

Lidingd P14 6 KM

Lidingd P17 10 KM

Lidingd P19 10 KM

Lidingd KS 10 KM

Lidingd Mot. 15 KM

Lidingd K 30 KM

Lidingd M 30 KM

Lidingd K50 10 KM

Lidingd M50 15 KM

Lidingd M60 10 KM

1

1

1
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Angelica Ring
Sandra Byléhn
David Wuopio
Jakob Bagge

Martin Wuopio
Eddie Ekholm

Ludvig Rasmusson

Alexander Abrahamsson
Gunnar Grimsdal
Daniel Ericsson

David Karlsson
Karl Andersson

Johan Hydén
Christian Tunek

Gunilla Ekholm
Kerstin Wuopio
Marie-Louise Wanqvist

Eva Ericsson

Lars Andersson
Karin Samuelsson
Carolina Ericsson

Caroline Svensson
Anneli Alenius
Karin Hammarstrom
Hélene Ostergren

Jonny Bjork

Jens Jonasson
Anders Bagge
Per Andersson
Jonas Schedin
Nicolas Pirot
Patrick Tuvesson
Johan Tykesson
Ake Palmgvist
Jonas Ekblom
Mikael Knutsson
Mikael Rosenqvist
Jonas Ling

Johan Hammarlund
Daniel Svensson
Thomas Ericsson
Tobias Israelsson
Lennart Lindell
Anders Sederstrom
Staffan Svensson
Ghazi Putrus

Jan Persson

Meta Bjork Drotz
Kerstin Haag-Samuelsson

Lars Eriksson

Ehsbitrn Holmquist

11.46

15.20

8.06

7.32

6.02
6.34

15.17

21.46
22.45
23.47

40.49
41.52

33.54
41.30

46.19
52.33
55.25

1.27.18
1.29.45
1.30.18
1.45.40

2.26.06
2.49.21
2.51.53
3.34.41

1.52.23
1.54.43
2.04.10
2.05.58
2.06.17
2.10.14
2.12.14
2.12.28
2.17.14
2.17.22
2.23.11
2.23.47
2.25.58
2.26.32
2.33.01
2.35.54
2.42.38
2.44.55
2.47.18
2.49.07
2.53.15
2.59.46

52.43
57.07

1.11.09

47.13



2 Hans Lingenhult 52.41
3 Tommy Adolfsson 53.49

Lidingd M70 10 KM 1 Jan Andersson 50.47



